
 

*All dates are subject to change 

 

◄ Dec 2022 

January 2023 
Feb 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
New Year's Day 
 

2  

Corporate Office Closed 
New Years Day 
2023(Observed) 

 
 

3  
Tampa, FL (Flying) 

10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
 
Monthly PoP Zoom Call 
 
 

4  
Detroit, MI (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
Product Launch 
 

5  
Pittsburgh, PA (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
 

6  
Rochester, NY (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

7  

Philadelphia, PA (Bus) 
9am-12:30pm 
 
Harford, CT (Flight) 
2pm-5:30pm 
 

8  

Atlanta, GA (Flight) 
9am-12:30pm 
 
Charlotte, NC (Flight) 
2pm-5:30pm 
 

9  
Baltimore, MD (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
Live Alive Show 
 

10  
Norfolk, VA (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

11  
Raleigh, NC (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

12  
Nashville, TN (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

13  
St. Louis, MO (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

14  
Chicago, IL (Bus) 
9am-12:30pm 

 
 

15  

Minneapolis, MN(Bus) 
9am-12:30pm 
 
 

16  
Martin Luther King Jr.: 
Corporate Office Closed 

17 
Cedar Rapids, IA (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

18  
Kansas City, KS (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

19  
Wichita, KS (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

20  

Oklahoma City, OK (Bus) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
Inauguration Day 

21  

Dallas, TX (Bus) 
9am-12:30pm 
 

San Antonio, TX(Flying) 
2pm-5:30pm 
 

22  

Denver, CO(Flying) 
9am-12:30pm 
 
Salt Lake City, 
UT(Flying) 
2pm-5:30pm 
 

23  

Live Alive Show 
 

 

24  

 

25  

 

26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2022


 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Dec 2022 

January 2023 
Feb 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29  

 

30  

 

31  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2022


 

*All dates are subject to change 

 

◄ Jan 2023 

February 2023 
Mar 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
Groundhog Day 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Los Angeles, CA 
(Flying) 
9am-12:30pm 
 
Sacremento (Flying) 
9am-12pm/2pm-5pm 
 

6  

Porland, OR (Flying) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 
Monthly PoP Zoom Call  
 
Live Alive Show 

 
 

7  

Seattle, WA (Flying) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

8  
 

9  
Cincinnati, OH(Flying) 
10am-1:30pm 
5pm-8:30pm 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Super Bowl 

13  
 

14  
Valentine's Day 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Presidents Day: 
Corporate Office Closed 

21  
 

22  

Ash Wednesday 
 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

Puerto Rico Market: 
Training 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Jan 2023 

February 2023 
Mar 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

26  

Puerto Rico Market: 
Training 

 
 

27  
Live Alive Show 
 

28  
 

 

  



 

*All dates are subject to change 

 

◄ Feb 2023 

March 2023 

Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  

 
 

5  
 

6  
Purim 
 
Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 
 

7  
Purim 
 

8  

Int'l. Women's Day 
 
 

9  
 

10  
AU/NZ National 
Convention: Awards 
Ceremony 

11   
AU/NZ National 
Convention: Training 
10:00am – 5:00pm 

12  
Daylight Saving Begins 
 
AU/NZ National 
Convention: Training 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
 

13  
Live Alive Show 
 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Saint Patrick's Day 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Start of Spring (Spring 
Equinox) 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23   24  
 

25  
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Feb 2023 

March 2023 
Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

26  
 

27  
Live Alive Show 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

*All dates are subject to change 

 

◄ Mar 2023 

April 2023 
May 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
Shabbat HaGadol 
 

2  
 

3  

Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 
Live Alive Show 
 

4  5  

Passover 
 
 

6  

Holy Thursday 

 
Passover 
 

7  
Good Friday 
 

Passover 

8  
Passover 
 

9  

Easter 
 
Passover 
 

10  
Passover 
 

11  
Passover 

12  
Passover 
 

13  
Passover 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Tax Day (Taxes Due) 
 
 

18  

 
 

19  

Global Summit: 
Cincinnati, OH (Optional 
Leadership Meeting) 

 
 

20  

Global Summit: 
Cincinnati, OH (Training 
begins) 

 
 

21  

Global Summit: 
Cincinnati, OH 

 
 

22  
Earth Day 
 
Global Summit: 
Cincinnati, OH (Event 
ends at 11pm) 
 

23  

Global Summit: 
Cincinnati, OH (Closing 
event from 9:00am – 
11:00am) 
 
Suggested Departure 

 
 

24  

Live Alive Show 
 
 

25  
 

26  
Administrative 
Professionals Day 
 
 

27  
 

28  

Arbor Day 

 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

 
 

◄ Apr 2023 

May 2023 

Jun 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  

Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 
Live Alive Show 
 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

Cinco De Mayo 

 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Lag B’omer 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Mother's Day 
 

15  

Live Alive Show 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Armed Forces Day 
 

US Presidents Club Trip: 
Atlanta, GA (Arrival) 

21  

US Presidents Club Trip: 
Atlanta, GA 

 

22  

US Presidents Club Trip: 
Atlanta, GA 

 
Live Alive Show from 
Atlanta 
 

23  

US Presidents Club Trip: 
Atlanta, GA (Departure) 

 
 

24  
 

25  
Shavuot 
 

26  
Shavuot 
 

27  
Shavuot 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Apr 2023 

May 2023 

Jun 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

28  
 

29  

Memorial Day 
Corporate Office Closed 
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 
 

◄ May 2023 

June 2023 
Jul 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

Monthly PoP Zoom Call 
 
Live Alive Show 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  

Live Alive Show 
 
 

13  
 

14  
Flag Day 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ May 2023 

June 2023 
Jul 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

18  
Father's Day 
 

19  

Juneteeth: 
Corporate Office Closed 
 

20  

Sr & Executive Board of 
Directors Trip: Atlanta, 
GA  
 

21  

Start of Summer 
(Summer Solstice) 

 
Sr & Executive Board of 
Directors Trip: Atlanta, 
GA 

 

 
 

22  

Sr & Executive Board of 
Directors Trip: Atlanta, 
GA 

 
 

23  

Sr & Executive Board of 
Directors Trip: Atlanta, 
GA (Depart) 

 
 

24  

Pride Parade 
 

25  26  

Live Alive Show  
 

27  28  29  30  
 

 

 
 

◄ Jun 2023 

July 2023 
Aug 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 

4  

Independence Day: 
Corporate Office Closed 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Espanol  PoP 
Atlanta, GA 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Jun 2023 

July 2023 
Aug 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
9  
Espanol  PoP 
Atlanta, GA 
 

10  
Espanol  PoP 
Atlanta, GA 
 
 
Live Alive Show: Live in 
Atlanta, GA 
 

11  

Espanol  PoP 
Atlanta, GA  
(Depart) 
 
Board of Directors Trip: 
Atlanta, GA 

 

12  
Board of Directors Trip: 
Atlanta, GA 

 
Canada PoP Trip 
 
 

13  
Board of Directors Trip: 
Atlanta, GA 
 
Canada PoP Trip 

14 
 Canada PoP Trip 
 

15  
Canada PoP Trip 
(Depart) 

16  17  18  19  20  21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

Live Alive Show 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Live Alive Show 
 

 

 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Jul 2023 

August 2023 
Sep 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Live Alive Show 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Fall Tour 
 

20  
Fall Tour 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Live Alive Show 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

 
 

◄ Aug 2023 

September 2023 
Oct 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Labor Day: 
Corporate Office Closed 

5  
Monthly PoP Zoom Call 

 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Fall Tour 
 

10  
Fall Tour 
 

11  
Patriot Day 
 

Live Alive Show 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Rosh Hashanah 
 

16  

Rosh Hashanah 
 
Fall Tour 
 
Living with Change Gala 
Tentative 

 
 

17  

Rosh Hashanah 
 
Fall Tour 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Incentive Trip Jamaica 
Tentative 

22  
Incentive Trip Jamaica 
Tentative 

23  

Incentive Trip Caribbean 
Tentative 

 
Start of Fall (Autumnal 
Equinox) 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Aug 2023 

September 2023 
Oct 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

24  

Incentive Trip Caribbean 
Tentative 

 
Yom Kippur 
 

25  

Yom Kippur 
 
Live Alive Show 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Sukkot 
 

30  
Sukkot 
 

 
 

◄ Sep 2023 

October 2023 
Nov 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
Sukkot 
 

2  
Live Alive Show 
 

3  

Ireland Incentive Trip 
Tentative 

 
 

4  
Ireland Incentive Trip 
Tentative 
 

5  
Ireland Incentive Trip 
Tentative 
 

6  

Ireland Incentive Trip 
Tentative 

 
Simchat Torah 
 

7  

Ireland Incentive Trip 
Tentative 
 
PBF Gala Tentative 

 
Simchat Torah 
 

8  
Simchat Torah 

 
Leadership Summit:  
Atlanta, GA 

 
 

9  
Columbus Day 
Corporate Office Closed 
 

Leadership Summit:  
Atlanta, GA 
 

10  
Leadership Summit:  
Atlanta, GA 

 
 

11  
Leadership Summit: 
Atlanta, GA 

 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Live Alive Show 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Sep 2023 

October 2023 
Nov 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 
 

31 Halloween 
 

 

 
 

◄ Oct 2023 

November 2023 
Dec 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Daylight Saving Time 
Ends 
 

6  
Live Alive Show 
 

7  
Election Day 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Corporate Office Closed 
Observe Veterans Day 

11  
Veterans Day 
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Oct 2023 

November 2023 
Dec 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

12  
 

13  
Live Alive Show 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  

Thanksgiving Day: 
Corporate Office & 
Warehouse Closed 
 

24  

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Live Alive Show 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 
 

◄ Nov 2023 

December 2023 

Jan 2024 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 



 

*All dates are subject to change 

◄ Nov 2023 

December 2023 

Jan 2024 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

3  
 

4  
Live Alive Show 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Hanukkah 
 

8  
Hanukkah 
 

9  
Hanukkah 
 

10 
Hanukkah 
 

11  
Hanukkah 
 

12  
Hanukkah 
 

13  
Hanukkah 
 

14  
Hanukkah 
 

15  
Hanukkah 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Live Alive Show 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Start of Winter (Winter 
Solstice) 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

Christmas Day: 
Corporate Office & 
Warehouse Closed 
 

26  

 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  

New Years Eve 
 

 

 


