■ Dec 2022		Feb 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 New Year's Day	2 Corporate Office Closed New Years Day 2023(Observed)	3 Tampa, FL (Flying) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm Monthly PoP Zoom Call	4 Detroit, MI (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm Product Launch	5 Pittsburgh, PA (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	Rochester, NY (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	7 Philadelphia, PA (Bus) 9am-12:30pm Harford, CT (Flight) 2pm-5:30pm
8 Atlanta, GA (Flight) 9am-12:30pm Charlotte, NC (Flight) 2pm-5:30pm	9 Baltimore, MD (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm Live Alive Show	10 Norfolk, VA (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	11 Raleigh, NC (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	12 Nashville, TN (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	13 St. Louis, MO (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	14 Chicago, IL (Bus) 9am-12:30pm
15 Minneapolis, MN(Bus) 9am-12:30pm	16 Martin Luther King Jr.: Corporate Office Closed	17 Cedar Rapids, IA (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	18 Kansas City, KS (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	19 Wichita, KS (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	20 Oklahoma City, OK (Bus) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm Inauguration Day	21 Dallas, TX (Bus) 9am-12:30pm San Antonio, TX(Flying) 2pm-5:30pm
Denver, CO(Flying) 9am-12:30pm Salt Lake City, UT(Flying) 2pm-5:30pm	23 Live Alive Show	24	25	26	27	28

■ Dec 2022		Feb 2023 ▶				
Sun 29	Mon 30	Tue 31	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat

		February 2023						
◀ Jan 2023	Mon	Tue	Wod	Thu	Fri	Mar 2023 ▶		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2 Groundhog Day	3	Sat 4		
5 Los Angeles, CA (Flying) 9am-12:30pm Sacremento (Flying) 9am-12pm/2pm-5pm	6 Porland, OR (Flying) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm Monthly PoP Zoom Call Live Alive Show	7 Seattle, WA (Flying) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	8	9 Cincinnati, OH(Flying) 10am-1:30pm 5pm-8:30pm	10	11		
12 Super Bowl	13	14 Valentine's Day	15	16	17	18		
19	20 Presidents Day: Corporate Office Closed	21	22 Ash Wednesday	23	24	25 Puerto Rico Market: Training		

■ Jan 2023		Mar 2023 ▶				
Sun 26 Puerto Rico Market: Training	Mon 27 Live Alive Show	Tue 28	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat

▼ Feb 2023 Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Apr 2023 ▶ Sat 4
5	6 Purim Monthly PoP Zoom Call	7 Purim	8 Int'l. Women's Day	9	10 AU/NZ National Convention: Awards Ceremony	11 AU/NZ National Convention: Training 10:00am – 5:00pm
12 Daylight Saving Begins AU/NZ National Convention: Training 10:00am – 1:00pm	13 Live Alive Show	14	15	16	17 Saint Patrick's Day	18
19	20 Start of Spring (Spring Equinox)	21	22	23	24	25

▼ Feb 2023		Apr 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
26	27 Live Alive Show	28	29	30	31	

414 0000						
Mar 2023 Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	May 202 Sat
Sun	WOT	Tue	wed	Thu	FII	1 Shabbat HaGadol
2	3 Monthly PoP Zoom Call Live Alive Show	4	5 Passover	6 Holy Thursday Passover	7 Good Friday Passover	8 Passover
) Easter	10 Passover	11 Passover	12 Passover	13 Passover	14	15
Passover						
16	17 Tax Day (Taxes Due)	18	19 Global Summit: Cincinnati, OH (Optional Leadership Meeting)	20 Global Summit: Cincinnati, OH (Training begins)	21 Global Summit: Cincinnati, OH	Earth Day Global Summit: Cincinnati, OH (Event ends at 11pm)
23 Global Summit: Cincinnati, OH (Closing event from 9:00am – 1:00am)	24 Live Alive Show	25	26 Administrative Professionals Day	27	28 Arbor Day	29
Suggested Departure						
30						

^{*}All dates are subject to change

■ Apr 2023		Jun 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon 1 Monthly PoP Zoom Call Live Alive Show	Tue 2	Wed 3	Thu 4	Fri 5 Cinco De Mayo	Sat 6
7	8	9 Lag B'omer	10	11	12	13
14 Mother's Day	15 Live Alive Show	16	17	18	19	20 Armed Forces Day US Presidents Club Trip: Atlanta, GA (Arrival)
21 US Presidents Club Trip: Atlanta, GA	US Presidents Club Trip: Atlanta, GA Live Alive Show from Atlanta	23 US Presidents Club Trip: Atlanta, GA (Departure)	24	25 Shavuot	26 Shavuot	27 Shavuot

^{*}All dates are subject to change

■ Apr 2023		Jun 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
28	29 Memorial Day Corporate Office Closed	30	31			

■ May 2023		June 2023							
Sun	Mon	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri							
				1	2	3			
4	5 Monthly PoP Zoom Call Live Alive Show	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12 Live Alive Show	13	14 Flag Day	15	16	17			

^{*}All dates are subject to change

■ May 2023		June 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Jul 2023 ► Sat		
18 Father's Day	19 Juneteeth: Corporate Office Closed	20 Sr & Executive Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA	21 Start of Summer (Summer Solstice) Sr & Executive Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA	Sr & Executive Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA	23 Sr & Executive Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA (Depart)	24 Pride Parade		
25	26 Live Alive Show	27	28	29	30			

■ Jun 2023		Aug 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 Monthly PoP Zoom Call	4 Independence Day: Corporate Office Closed	5	6	7	8 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA

^{*}All dates are subject to change

	Aug 2023				
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
10 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA Live Alive Show: Live in Atlanta, GA	11 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA (Depart) Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA	12 Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA Canada PoP Trip	13 Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA Canada PoP Trip	14 Canada PoP Trip	15 Canada PoP Trip (Depart)
17	18	19	20	21	22
24 Live Alive Show	25	26	27	28	29
31 Live Alive Show					
	Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA Live Alive Show: Live in Atlanta, GA 17 24 Live Alive Show	10 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA (Depart) Live Alive Show: Live in Atlanta, GA 17 18 24 Live Alive Show 25 Live Alive Show	10 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA Atlanta, GA (Depart) Live Alive Show: Live in Atlanta, GA (Table 1) 12 Board of Directors Trip: Atlanta, GA (Canada PoP Trip) 17 18 19 24 Live Alive Show 25 26	Mon Tue Wed Thu 10 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA (Depart) Live Alive Show: Live in Atlanta, GA 17 18 19 20 21 24 Live Alive Show 25 26 26 27	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 10 11 12 13 14 Espanol PoP Atlanta, GA (Depart) Atlanta, GA (Depart) Atlanta, GA (Depart) Canada PoP Trip Atlanta, GA (Canada PoP Trip Canada PoP Trip 17 18 19 20 21 24 Live Alive Show 25 26 27 28

August 2023						
Mon	Tuo	Wod	Thu	Eri	Sep 2023 ▶ Sat	
WOT	1	2	3	4	5	
7 Monthly PoP Zoom Call	8	9	10	11	12	
14 Live Alive Show	15	16	17	18	19 Fall Tour	
21	22	23	24	25	26	
28 Live Alive Show	29	30	31			
	Monthly PoP Zoom Call 14 Live Alive Show 21	7 Monthly PoP Zoom Call 14 Live Alive Show 21 28 29	Mon Tue Wed 7 Monthly PoP Zoom Call 8 9 14 Live Alive Show 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30	Mon Tue Wed Thu	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	

^{*}All dates are subject to change

◀ Aug 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
3	4 Labor Day: Corporate Office Closed	5 Monthly PoP Zoom Call	6	7	8	9 Fall Tour			
10 Fall Tour	11 Patriot Day Live Alive Show	12	13	14	15 Rosh Hashanah	16 Rosh Hashanah Fall Tour			
						Living with Change Gala Tentative			
17 Rosh Hashanah Fall Tour	18	19	20	21 Incentive Trip Jamaica Tentative	22 Incentive Trip Jamaica Tentative	Incentive Trip Caribbean Tentative Start of Fall (Autumnal Equinox)			

^{*}All dates are subject to change

■ Aug 2023	September 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
24 Incentive Trip Caribbean Tentative	25 Yom Kippur Live Alive Show	26	27	28		30 Sukkot	
Yom Kippur							

◀ Sep 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1 Sukkot	2 Live Alive Show	3 Ireland Incentive Trip Tentative	4 Ireland Incentive Trip Tentative	5 Ireland Incentive Trip Tentative	6 Ireland Incentive Trip Tentative Simchat Torah	7 Ireland Incentive Trip Tentative PBF Gala Tentative Simchat Torah		
8 Simchat Torah Leadership Summit: Atlanta, GA	Q Columbus Day Corporate Office Closed Leadership Summit: Atlanta, GA	10 Leadership Summit: Atlanta, GA	11 Leadership Summit: Atlanta, GA	12	13	14		
15	16 Live Alive Show	17	18	19	20	21		

^{*}All dates are subject to change

Sep 2023		Nov 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31 Halloween				

✓ Oct 2023		November 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Dec 2023 ► Sat		
			1	2	3	4		
5 Daylight Saving Time Ends	6 Live Alive Show	7 Election Day	8	9	10 Corporate Office Closed Observe Veterans Day	11 Veterans Day		

^{*}All dates are subject to change

✓ Oct 2023		Dec 2023 ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
12	13 Live Alive Show	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23 Thanksgiving Day: Corporate Office & Warehouse Closed	24	25
26	27 Live Alive Show	28	29	30		

December 2023						
◀ Nov 2023						Jan 2024 ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2

^{*}All dates are subject to change

◀ Nov 2023			1		1	Jan 2024 ▶
Sun 3	Mon 4 Live Alive Show	Tue 5	Wed 6	Thu 7 Hanukkah	Fri 8 Hanukkah	Sat 9 Hanukkah
10 Hanukkah	11 Hanukkah	12 Hanukkah	13 Hanukkah	14 Hanukkah	15 Hanukkah	16
17	18 Live Alive Show	19	20	21 Start of Winter (Winter Solstice)	22	23
24	25 Christmas Day: Corporate Office & Warehouse Closed	26	27	28	29	30
31 New Years Eve						